
AEDTI CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION
M.G.L. Chapter 90 Section 24B makes it a crime to alter this Certificate

MASSACHUSETTS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIONREG|STRY oF t4ilroR vEHicLEs

ADDRESS THAN MAILING)

OF

KRISTAPS PORZINGIS

SPECIAL MESSAGE

lf this vehicle is newly acquired, it must be inspected within 7 days
of registration.

l

CHANGE OFADDRESS tl RESIDENTIAL MAILING GARAGE

Important information for vehicle owners

Certificate of Registration: Every person operating a motor vehicle shall have ihe Certificate of Registration for the motoi'
vehicle and/or trailer, in the vehicle, in some easily accessible place. The records of the RMV constitute the official status
of the vehicle registration. 

=

Change of Address: By law, you must report any change of address to the RMV within 30 days. Visit mass.gov/rmv to
change your address. Once you have reported the address change to the RMV, please write corrected address in box
provided above.

No lnsurance Oard Required: Massachusetts law does not require an insurance card. M.G.L. Chapter g0, Section 34, and
Chapter 175, Section 113A, requires the vehicle's owner to maintain a compulsory motor vehicle liability ingurance policy
or bbnd for bodily injury coverage and property damage insurance. The insurer is required by law to electronically notify
the Registry of Motor Vehicles if coverage lapses. The vehicle owner is then notified by the RMV to obtain new insurance
within 10 days or the registration will be revoked. Bonds are filed with the State Treasurer's Office,

Transferring Your Plates: Massachusetts General Law (M.G.L. Chapter 90, Section 2) allows you to transfer valid
registration.plates from this vehicle to a neWly acquired new or used motor vehicle or trailer while you obtain insurance
and a new registration. See the Transferring a Registration Section on the RMV's website at mass.gov/rmv for more
information.

Cancelthe registration plates if:
The vehicle has been sold or junked and the registration is not going to be transferred to another vehicle.
You move to another state and you register the vehicle in that state.
The insurance policy is not renewed or is cancelled and there is no plan to obtain a new policy.

:XERNAL CODE

PAN

TITLE NUMBER

31-Auo-2025
MODEL YEAR

1999

MAKE

MERZ

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NT.JMBER

WDBGA57GXXA4O7175

REGISTMTION TYPE EFFECTIVE DATE

Normal Red 07-Dec-2023
MODEL NUMBER

NUMBER

MODEL STYLE COLOR

S SEDAN BLACK
TOTAL REGISTEREO WEIGHT FORA COMMERCIALVEHICLE OR TRAILER

US DOT NUMBER FOR COMMERCIALVEHICLE

PROGRESSIVE CASUALry INSURANCE
COMPANY

INSURANCE COMPANY

MAXIMUM SEATING CAPACITY FOR VEHICLES FOR HIRE

LESSEE,/IN CUSTODY OF 6u-*g q'!-;* Registrar of Motor Vehicles

EXPIRES ON

Skip the Line, Go Onlinel Visit Mass.Gov/RMV for list of available transactions.
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s80796

Mercedes-Benz of Boston
259 McGrath Highway
Somerville, MA 02145
6t7-666-4100
www.herbchambers,com

RISTAPS PORZINGIS

Promised: 1 9:O0 090CT23 *tNVolcE* DUPLIC/\'q 1 PAGE 1

Our Other Mercedes-B enz Locations :
Mercedes-Benz of Natick Flagship Motorcars

253 North Main Street 385 Broadway, Rte. 1 North

Natick, MA 01760 Lynnfield, MA 01940

s08-655-5350 781-596-9700

SALES PERSON

Mercedes-Benz

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.

WDBGA57GXXA4O7175

CUSTOMER NO.

1)r1'1
SERVICE ADVISOR

763 .Jimmv Maniatis
TAG NO.

T5679
INVOICE DATE

1O Oel 2O23
NVOICE NO.

EROTqA
HOURLY RATE NO. NO COLOR !o. srocK / sTocK No.

YEAB/MAKEi MODEL

99 MFRCEDES BENZ 3600
IVIILEAGE IN

1?046)
MILEAGE OUT

1?046?
DELIVERY DATE

01 Jan 2023
N SEEVICE DATE

R,O. DATE EXP.

coMNlENrs ENG:6 Liter V12 Gas 3

LIST

314.00
2r3.84 2r3.84

TOTAI, I,INE A:

NET TOTAL

314.00
2L3.84
527.84

LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS
\ S-CLASS BATTERY REPLACEMENT

SBAT S-CLASS BATTERY REPLACEMENT
442 CPM

t_ 000-982-33-08 BATTERY
?ARTS: 2l-3.84 LABOR: 3l-4.00 OTHER:
Replaced batUery

0.00

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * :k * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * t( *

3 ESTTMATE REPLACE PASSENGER SIDE HEADL]GHT W]PER
6LMBZ EXTERIOR TR]M

442 ILS
PARTS: 0. O0 LABOR: 0.00 OTHER: 0.00 TOTAL LINE
HeadlighL wiper faulty. Unavailabl-e.

* * * * *.* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * tr * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * t( * t( t( * * * * * * * * *
]** LEFT BRAKE LIGHT

51MBZ REPLACED LEDT REAR OUTER BRAKE LIGHT BULB
442 CPM

I 072601--0L221"0 BULB 15.20
PARTS: 15.20 LABOR: 60.00 OTHER: 0.00 TOTAL LINE
Repair: Replaced left rear outer brake light. bulb.

*********************************.*******************
D** REPLACE FRONT WIPER BIJADES

B:

60.00 ;
L5.20

(N/c)
0.00

880.00
11.83
28 .88

L48 .40
2L.60

60
15
75

00
2n
20

15
160
115

50
00
50

FW REPLACE FRONT WIPER BLADES
442 CPM

]- ].40 -820-L7 -45 -WIPER BLADE 0 I 2

i

|l 15.50
160.00 160..00

Lr

PARTS: 160 .00 LABOR: I5.50 OTHER:
Replaced f ront rgiper blades.

* * * ***** ** * *** * **** * *** * * * *t(* *:)krk tr

E** LEFT FRONT WINDOW GLASS IS LOOSE, CHECK &

52MBZ REPLACED LEFT ,FRONT WINDOW GU]DES
442 CPMM

.' l- ]-26-725-02-34 SLTDE,DOOR MECHANTSM
L 126.720-00.42 SLID]NG JAW
1 140 -730-!2^46 WTNDOW REGULATOR
5 003 -990-24-91 BL]ND RrVET

AL LINE D:

****.******

880.00
r_1. 83 11.83
28 .88 28.88

L48.40 r48.40
4.32 4.32

E]OTHER

flcasn ElcHecr cK No. t

EvasrencRno
EcHance

l

flvtsR 04
'+*^MEX RtiX8,r,

LAEOF AMOUNT

PARTS

GAS, OIL, LUSE

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING MERCEDES-BENZ OF BOSTON

Customer Signature

Environmental ComPliance
Federal and state laws require that all hazardous waste {oil, solvents, anti-freeze, etc.l must be disposec, ot by a licensed contractor in an environmentally

safe manner. Any chargea for envkonmental compliance reflect our conformily to foderal and state law in addition to our concern for the preservation of
the environment,

SUALET REPAINS

MISCEIIANEOUS CHAREES

TOTAL CHASGES

!ESS OTSCOUNTnNSUSANC€

SALES TAX

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

6--^z^-^- r-^---



580796

Mercedes-Benz of Boston
259 McGrath Highway
Somerville, MA 02145
617-666-4t00
www,herbchambers.com

STAPS PORZINGIS

Promised:19:00 O9OCT23 *INVOICE* DUPLICATE 1 PAGE 2

Our Other M erc ede s- B enz Lo c atio n s :
Mercedes-Benz of Natick Flagship Motorcars

253 North Main Street 385 Broadway, Rte. I North
Natick, MA 01760 Lynnfield, MA 01940

508-655-5350 781-596-9700

:S PERSON

Mercedes-Benz

ENG:6,0 Liter V12 Gas 3

CUSTOMER NO, ADVISOR TAG NO. INVOICE DATE

1O Oat ?O23
NVotcE NO.

580796
HOURLY RATE

o.oo lLrcENSE 

No PO NO, COLOR NO. STOCK / STOCK NO.

IVIITEAGE IN

130.462
UILEAGE OUT

130462

7 175
DELIVERY DATE

O1 Jan 2023
N SERVICE DATE

ARTS:

DATE

LIST
O. OO TOTAL LINE E

336 .43
25.50 25.50

7 .36 7 .36
6.31 6.37
8.00 8.00

l-0.01- l-0.01
TOTAL LINE G:

EXP.

NET TOTAL
t_090.71-

LINE OPCODE- TECH TYPE HOURS

** PERFORM MAINTENANCE SERVICE A
SE: ROUT]NE MA]NTE,NANCE REQUIRED

A PERFORM MAINTENANCE SERVICE A
442 CPM

L 1,20-1-80-OO-09 FIIJTER CARTRIDGE
10 000-989-79-02-L9-BrFU MB 229.5 SAE sW-40
BULK
1 OO76O3_0121]-O SEAL R]NG,VLRUB
]- SOL-VEN-TO - O]--40 PREMIX
5 OO7-988-99-78 CLIP,DOOR LOCK MECH

L63.52 LABOR: 336.43 OTHER:

TS 2L0 .7l- LABOR: 880.00 OTHER

Repair: Replaced window guide for left side of window.
R&R left fiont door pane1. Found damaged guide. Replaced guide

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * t( * * * * * * * * * tr * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
** TECH NOTES VALVE COVERS ARE LEAKING

11MBZ REPLACED VALVE COVER GASKETS,
442 CPMM

2 000-545-25-84 BOOT
2 01,2-545-04-28 PIN BUSHING HOUSING
3 OOO-158-L4.35 P]PE LINE
2 270-540-80-81 PTN BUSHING HOU
3 601-988-01_-t_1 BUFFER
]- OOO-O1O-12-85 OIL FILLER CAP
L 1"20-010-14-30 GASKET SET,CYLTNDER HEAD
L L2O -O]-O-15-30 GASKET SFIT, CYL]NDER HEAD
1 601-992-04-25 SET OF SIJEEVES,CYL HEAD
2 000433-008406 WASHER
12 IO4-T41-]-O-80 GASKET, INTAKE MANFI,D,METL

ARTS z 549.LI LABOR; 4400.00 OTHER: 0.00
Repair: Replace valve cover gaskets.

4400.00 4400.00
5.01- 5.01 l-0.02
7.83 7.83 15.66
9.56 9.s6 28.68

r_2 . 80 12 . B0 25 .60
L2.00 L2.00 35.00
28.1,3 28.L3 28.L3

1l_5.50 l_15.50 115. s0
111.00 1r_r-.00 . 111-.00

9.56 9.56= 9.56
2.88 2.88 s.76

13 .60 13 .60 L63 .20
TOTAL LINE F: 4949.LL

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * rk rk * * * * * * * * * *

336 .43
25.50

0.00

73.60
6 .37
8 .00

50.05
499.95

EcnsH
EvrsR
Elnvex

Elcuecr cK No. I

EvesrencnRo
EcHnRce

l

[f oTHER

LAAOA AMOUNT

PARTS

GAS, OIL, LUBE

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING MERCEDES-BENZ OF EOSTON

Customer Signalure

Environmental Compliance
Federal and state laws require that all hazardous waste (oil, solventg, anti-Ireeze, etc,) must be disposed of by a licensed contractor in an environmentally
safe manner. Any charges for environmental compliance reflect our conformity to fedetal and state law in addkion to our concern for the preseruation of

the environment.

SUELET REPAIRS

MISCELUNEOUS CHASGES

TOTAT CHARGES

[ESS DISCOUNTINSURANCE

SALES TAX

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

Customer Copv



580796

Mercedes-Benz of Boston
259 McGrath Highway
Somerville, MA 02145
617-666-4100
www.herbchambers,com

KRISTAPS PORZINGIS

TEL HON4E BUSINESS EXT

Promised:19:00 09OCT23 *INVOICE* DUPLICATE 1 PAGE 3

Our Other Merc ede s- B enz Lo c qtio ns :
Mercedes-Benz of Natick Flagship Motorcars

253 North Main Street 385 Broadway, Rte. 1 North
Natick, MA 01760 Lynnfield, MA 01940

s08-6ss-5350 781-596-9700

S PEBSON

Mercedes-Benz

IDENTIFICATION NO,

A57GXXA407 175

coMMENrs ENG:6.0 Liter V12 Gas 3

CUSTOMER NO. ADVISOR TAG NO

T567q
INVOICE DATE NO

HOURLY RATE

lr.rcENsE 

No.

ooo
PO NO sTocK / sTocK No

MILEAGE IN OUT

DELIVERY DATE

01 Jan 2023
SERVICE DATE

R.O. DATE EXP.

L]NE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS L]ST
Performed Service A
lNot model specific - servi-ce options may or may not applicablel
Reset Maintenance indicator
Function Checked
- Horn, headlamp flashers, turn signals
- Warning/indicaLor lamps, exLerior il-l-umination and interior
lighting
- check-headlamp aiming, adjust if necessary
- headlamp cleaning system
- Windshield wipers, windshield washer system
- Inspect tires for damage and condition, measure tread depth,
correct pressures
- Check catches, safety catch and hinges on engine hood for proper
operation
Oil and Filter change, f l-uid service
- Engine Oil/Filter Change wit.h Mercedes-Benz filt.er and approved
Mobil r- oil* Clean visible area of water deflector
- Checked fluid l-evel, correcl as required:
- Brake fluid check and top off
- Power steering fluid check and Lop off
- Windshield washer check and top off
- Check coolant fevel- of 48 voft onboard electricaf system circuit
With CODE 801 (48V technology)
- Checked condition of drive belt
- Checked battery condition using "Midtronics MCR 717 'r tesLer
Wheels, brakes
- Check thickness of brake pads and discs, front and rear wheel-s
removed
- Correct Lire inflation pressure (including spare tire if
applicable)
Vehicle under body

NET TOTAL

Major component. check
Checked for chafe marks
ElcasH
Evrsn
EnvEx

EcHecr cK No, t

ElwtRstEncRno
EcHRncE

l

EOTHER

,,,,,,,,,,.,.'',,,.,i ...,,.,IOTAl;S,,,,,",, "",,,,:,:,,,

PARTS

GAS, 0rt, [u8E

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING MERCEDES.BENZ OF BOSTON

Customer Signature

Environmental Compliance
Federal and state laws require that all hazardous waste {oil, solvents, antifreeze, etc.) must be dispo$ed of by a licensed contractor in an environmentally
safe mannor. Any charges lor environmental compliance reflecl our conformity to federal and state law in addition to our concern for the preseruation of

the environment,

SUSIET EEPAIsS

MISCElTANEOUS CHARGES

TOTAL CHARGES

LESS DISCOUNTINSUFANCE

PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

frrclnmar l^nntt



580796

Mercedes-Benz of Boston
259 McGrath Highway
Somerville, MA 02145
617-666-4100
www.herbchambers.com

KRTSTAPS PORZTNGTS

HOM E

Promised:19:OO O9OCT23 *INVOICE* DUPLICATE 1

Mercedes-Benz of Natick
253 North Main Street

Natick, MA 01760
508-655-5350

Our Other Mercedes-B enz Locstions :

PAGE 4

f'lagship Motorcars
385 Broadway, Rte. 1 North

Lynnfield, MA 01940
781-596-9700

Mercedes-Benz

VEHICLE IDENIIFICATION NO,

WDBGA57GXXA4O7175
:S PERSON

corvMENrs ENG:6.0 Liter V12 Gas 3

CUSTOMER NO

1))1)1
SERVICE ADVISOR

76? . limmrr l\.4enietic
TAG NO. DATE NVOICE NO,

inn7g6
HOURLY RATE NO. NO. NO. STOCK / STOCK NO.

YEAR/MAKEi MODEL IN MILEAGE OUT

1?o-4F'2
DATE

an 2023
IN SERVICE OATE

rEL BUSINESS EXT

OATE WAR EXP

01 Jan 2023

NET TOTALL]NE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST
- Checked fuel and hydraulic l-ine routing connections
- Checked condition of front axle ball joints and rubber booLs
- Checked condition of steering' s mechanical components and rubber
booLs

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * rk * * * * * tr * * !k * * * * * * * * * * tr * * * * * * * * * * *

:I** RIGHT REAR WINDOW ONLY OPERATES TO HALF WAY
52MBZ replaced right rear window regulator

442 CPMM 1000
4 007 -988-99-78 CLTP,DOOR LOCK MECH 10.01- 10

PARTS: 40.04 LABOR: 1000.00 OTHER: 0.00 TOTAL LINE H:
Repair: Replaced right rear window regulaLor.

* * * * * * ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * t( * ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

I** PERFORM COMPLIMENTARY EXTERIOR WASH AND FRONT ]NTERIOR VACUUM
WASH PERFORM COMPLIMENTARY EXTER]OR WASH AND .:

FRONT INTER]OR VACWM
99 ILS

SUBL cleaning PO#96749
ILS

PARTS: 0.00 LABOR: 0 ' O0 OTHER: 0.00 TOTAL LINE I:
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * t( * * t( * * * * * * * * * * rr * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

J** SHOP FOREMAN TO ORK ON VEHICIJE t

SAN SERVTCE ADVISOR NOTES
99 ISP

PARTS: 0.00 LABOR: 0.00 OTHER: 0.00 TOTAL LINE 'J:
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * tr * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * tr * * * * * tr * * * * * * * * * * * * *

ENV]RONMENTAI, COMPLIANCE CHARGE

1000.00
40 .04

r040 .04

(N/c)

(N/c)
0.00

(N/c)
0.00

45 .95

00
01

"

Thank you for allowing us Lo service your
vehicle. we strive to provide an unparalleled
experience. Your satisfaction is a
responsibility we take seriously. You will
receive an email survey shortly following
this visit. Please take a moment Lo Lel-I us
how we are doing.We appreciate your business.

Ecasu
Evrsn
Eavex

EcHECK cK No, t

ElvnstrncRno
Elcuance

1

EOTHER

::::::::::::::::::::DEscRlPI|oN:::;:: ::]::j]: ]:.:

[ABOR AMOUNT

PARTS $ tssz.+z
GAS, OIL. LUSC $ 0.00

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING MERCEDES-BENZ OF BOSTON

Custonrer Signature

Environmental Compliance
Federal and state laws require that all hazardous waste (oil, solvents, anti.freeze, etc,l must be dispoged ol by a licensed contractor in an environmentally
safe manner. Any charges for environmental compliance reflect our conformity to tederal and stale law in addition to our concern for the preseruation ol

the environment.

SUBLET REPAIFS I o.oo
MISCELLANEOUS CHANCES s 45,95

TOTAT CHARCES s 8404.30
LESS DISCOUNTNNSURANCE

SALES TAX $ 84.53
PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

cqrdht2@ AP, hc. EIF XSI4C Customer Copv



Mercedes-Benz of Boston
259 McGrath Hwy
Somerville , MA 02143
(617) 6664100

Customer lnformation:
Kristaps Pozingis
$OO.OfiXXXXXXXX XXXXXX

RE€EIPT

lnvoice Details:
lnvoice #: DRGSIRZLRR

lnvoice Date: Tuesday, October L0,2023 12:09 PM

Repair Order/Ref #: 580796

Description of Product/Services

Please see the attached invoice,

Amount

$ 8488.83

Customer Signature

THANK YOU!

Mercedes-Benz of Boston Processed by myKaarma eBridge Payments



Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 3/31/25 at
2:33:55 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

06/17/2024

Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision with another motor vehicle

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Display CARFAX in online listings:

Accident reported

13  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Massachusetts

130,845  Last reported odometer reading

1999 MERCEDES-BENZ

S-CLASS S 600

VIN: WDBGA57GXXA407175
SEDAN 4 DR
6.0L V12 F
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Worldwide Auctioneers

-

3/31/25, 3:34 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1999 MERCEDES-BENZ S-CLASS S 600: WDBGA57GXXA407175

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/WDBGA57GXXA407175 1/8

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources


Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 06/17/2024.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Accident
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem No Problem

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 1998

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,034 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/17/1998 59 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title or registration issued
First owner reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 1998 2013 2023

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 15 yrs. 4 mo. 8 yrs. 11 mo. 1 yr. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
Colorado,
Kansas

Minnesota,
Massachusetts

Massachusetts

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 123,022 130,845 ---

-

3/31/25, 3:34 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1999 MERCEDES-BENZ S-CLASS S 600: WDBGA57GXXA407175

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/WDBGA57GXXA407175 2/8



Commerce City, CO
Title #64A135494

05/04/1998 1,066 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

05/05/1998 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Larkspur, CO
Title #47E413577

Title or registration issued
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

05/15/2000 9,500 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/03/2002 10,382 Mercedes-Benz of
Littleton
Littleton, CO
303-738-7700
mboflittleton.com

4.6 / 5.0

323 Verified Reviews

2,068
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Computer(s) checked
Oil and filter changed
Radio/sound system checked

06/03/2002 10,386 Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/16/2003 16,501 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 2
Purchased: 2003

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,975 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/11/2003 16,531 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept
Title #Z0298859

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

03/21/2005 32,804 Hafkemeyer Motors
Kansas City, MO
816-333-8880
hafkemeyermotors.com

4.9 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Lights checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/07/2005 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Overland Park, KS

Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

12/19/2005 49,012 Hafkemeyer Motors
Kansas City, MO

Vehicle serviced
Drive belts checked

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

3/31/25, 3:34 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1999 MERCEDES-BENZ S-CLASS S 600: WDBGA57GXXA407175

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhr/WDBGA57GXXA407175 3/8



816-333-8880
hafkemeyermotors.com

4.9 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Lights checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

08/28/2006 57,863 Hafkemeyer Motors
Kansas City, MO
816-333-8880
hafkemeyermotors.com

4.9 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drive belts checked
Four tires balanced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Fuel filter replaced
Lights checked
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

11/15/2006 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Overland Park, KS

Registration issued or renewed

02/09/2007 Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc.
Shawnee, KS
913-677-3300
aristocratmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

273 Verified Reviews

251 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

02/20/2007 Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc.
Shawnee, KS
913-677-3300
aristocratmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

273 Verified Reviews

251 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked
Four tires mounted
Lower control arm bushings replaced

11/14/2007 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Overland Park, KS

Registration issued or renewed

05/27/2008 82,583 Aristocrat Motor Co., Inc.
Shawnee, KS
913-677-3300
aristocratmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0

273 Verified Reviews

251 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Rear strut(s)/insert cartridge(s)
replaced

08/05/2008 87,137 Hafkemeyer Motors
Kansas City, MO
816-333-8880
hafkemeyermotors.com

Vehicle serviced
Automatic transmission pan gasket
replaced
Automatic transmission serviced

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
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4.9 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Drive belts checked
Lights checked
Oil and filter changed
Spark plug(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Transmission filter replaced

11/06/2008 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Overland Park, KS

Registration issued or renewed

12/21/2009 108,902 Midas
Overland Park, KS
913-345-8826
midas.com

4.6 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Brake pads replaced
Brakes replaced
Oil and filter changed

02/18/2011 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Overland Park, KS

Registration issued or renewed

02/23/2011 116,161 Hafkemeyer Motors
Kansas City, MO
816-333-8880
hafkemeyermotors.com

4.9 / 5.0

39 Verified Reviews

24 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drive belts checked
Fuel filter replaced
Lights checked
Oil and filter changed
Rear shock absorber(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/04/2011 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Overland Park, KS

Registration issued or renewed

02/10/2012 Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Overland Park, KS
Title #R2682399

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

02/27/2012 122,896 Mercedes-Benz of
Colorado Springs
Colorado Springs, CO
719-362-5733
benzcoloradosprings.co
m

4.6 / 5.0

124 Verified Reviews

1,781 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Two tires mounted
Two tires replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

08/21/2013 123,012 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

08/30/2013 123,022 Weston Auto Gallery
Fort Collins, CO

Vehicle serviced
Antenna replaced

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
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970-377-3333
westonautogallery.com

4.9 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

7 Customer Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced
Chrome/alloy wheels installed
Fuel pressure regulator replaced
Radio/sound system checked
Tail light assembly replaced
Window regulator(s) replaced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2013

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/05/2013 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Vehicle purchase reported
Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

09/12/2014 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/06/2015 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/02/2016 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/26/2017 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/25/2018 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/03/2019 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/08/2020 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Title or registration issued
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-
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Title #C309A0402

05/11/2021 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

08/20/2021 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/22/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

10/31/2022 130,845 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/01/2022 Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #C309A0402

Title issued or updated
Exempt from odometer reporting
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/07/2023 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boston, MA
Title #CH386701

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

Owner 4
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

12/21/2023 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boston, MA
Title #CH386701

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/17/2024 Damage Report Accident reported
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
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According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 3/31/25 at 2:33:55 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/31/25 2:33:55 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1999 MERCEDES-BENZ S-
CLASS vehicle (VIN: WDBGA57GXXA407175), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 3/31/25 at 3:33 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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